Strainer
AT 4029B
AT 4029B
Range of application
Strainer for mechanical cleansing of warm-, hot- and cooling water, petroleum
products, neutral fluids and steam.
PMB.211 Strainer
Strainer AT 4029B, DN ... body made of ductile iron, PN 25/16, with differntial

Highly increased pressure drop across the filter indicates that the strainer insert
should be cleaned.
Strainer inserts AT 4028AF and cover gaskets AT 4028AL and AT 4028BL are
available as spare parts.
Marking
Manufacturer, DN, PN, material and flow arrow.
Marking in the body according to:
- AT 4028B, JL1040
- AT 4029B, JS1025
How to order
Fig. no. Flanges acc.to
AT 4029B DN 15-50 SS EN1092-PN 25
DN 65-200 SS EN1092-PN 16
Example: AT 4028B50
DN AT-no RSK-no
15 4028B15 506 29 00
20 4028B20 506 29 01
25 4028B25 506 29 02
32 4028B32 506 29 03
40 4028B40 506 29 04
50 4028B50 506 29 05
65 4028B65 506 29 06
80 4028B80 506 29 07
100 4028B100 506 29 08
125 4028B125 506 29 09
150 4028B150 506 29 10
200 4028B200 506 29 11
250 4028B250 506 29 12
300 4028B300 506 29 13
Edition 5, 2017-06-28
Page  4 (5)
Strainer
AT 4029B